
Name Total Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 Hit Rate Shots Hits

North Shore Chris 155 Round 1 16 19 14 17 18 16 19 19 17 67% 450 302

John 167 15 18 20 21 20 19 20 17 17 72% 450 323

Chris 147 Round 2 22 16 16 15 18 16 18 12 14

625 John 156 17 16 17 17 20 18 14 18 19
Team: 70 69 67 70 76 69 71 66 67 0 0

Chris 38 35 30 32 36 32 37 31 31 0 0

John 32 34 37 38 40 37 34 35 36 0 0

Thornes Refrigeration Greg 117 Round 1 10 10 17 11 13 14 15 15 12 52% 450 233

Arnie 125 12 13 16 16 13 12 15 13 15 59% 450 265

Greg 116 Round 2 17 10 15 12 12 12 12 11 15

498 Arnie 140 15 13 15 14 19 18 15 17 14
Team: 54 46 63 53 57 56 57 56 56 0 0

Greg 27 20 32 23 25 26 27 26 27 0 0

Arnie 27 26 31 30 32 30 30 30 29 0 0

Wine House Pat 154 Round 1 18 20 18 19 17 15 17 16 14 71% 450 321

Jim 120 13 12 17 14 9 10 17 17 11 54% 450 242

Pat 167 Round 2 17 20 21 20 17 18 21 17 16

563 Jim 122 17 12 9 14 16 13 16 12 13
Team: 65 64 65 67 59 56 71 62 54 0 0

Pat 35 40 39 39 34 33 38 33 30 0 0

Jim H. 30 24 26 28 25 23 33 29 24 0 0

Olsen Const. Caleb 140 Round 1 14 15 17 14 16 16 19 17 12 68% 450 308

Andrew 128 11 14 15 20 16 14 9 15 14 54% 450 245

Caleb 168 Round 2 19 20 21 18 15 15 22 18 20

553 Andrew 117 13 6 15 14 14 16 12 15 12
Team: 57 55 68 66 61 61 62 65 58 0 0

Caleb 33 35 38 32 31 31 41 35 32 0 0

Andrew 24 20 30 34 30 30 21 30 26 0 0

J&M Construction J.O. 170 Round 1 17 19 18 20 21 17 22 17 19 71% 450 320

Kevin 164 17 21 19 18 19 17 16 21 16 70% 450 317

J.O. 150 Round 2 16 12 18 19 18 15 19 17 16

637 Kevin 153 16 16 18 17 19 18 16 15 18
Team: 66 68 73 74 77 67 73 70 69 0 0

J.O. 33 31 36 39 39 32 41 34 35 0 0

Kevin 33 37 37 35 38 35 32 36 34 0 0

Arcadia Motors Kyle 135 Round 1 13 15 17 17 17 10 17 18 11 53% 450 238

Jake 150 12 19 18 15 16 13 20 16 21 68% 450 307

Kyle 103 Round 2 9 11 11 11 16 9 8 14 14

545 Jake 157 17 16 20 19 19 19 15 12 20

Team: 51 61 66 62 68 51 60 60 66 0 0

Kyle 22 26 28 28 33 19 25 32 25 0 0

Jake 29 35 38 34 35 32 35 28 41 0 0

Wing Dam Tom 160 Round 1 15 15 24 21 19 20 14 17 15 71% 450 319

Mike 105 9 7 11 11 7 17 17 17 9 47% 450 211

Tom 159 Round 2 20 20 18 18 18 20 19 13 13

530 Mike 106 12 8 8 13 10 17 15 11 12

Team: 56 50 61 63 54 74 65 58 49 0 0

Tom 35 35 42 39 37 40 33 30 28 0 0

Mike 21 15 19 24 17 34 32 28 21 0 0

I Do I Do's Joe 141 Round 1 18 14 17 16 15 16 16 15 14 63% 450 285

Larry 115 14 13 16 11 11 12 14 14 10 49% 450 221

Joe 144 Round 2 15 15 21 16 18 15 12 15 17

506 Larry 106 17 8 12 11 17 12 9 11 9

Team: 64 50 66 54 61 55 51 55 50 0 0

Joe 33 29 38 32 33 31 28 30 31 0 0

Larry 31 21 28 22 28 24 23 25 19 0 0

Semling Auto Brad 121 Round 1 11 19 17 13 9 12 17 13 10 55% 450 249

Sparky 119 20 10 8 16 14 8 16 11 16 57% 450 255

Brad 128 Round 2 13 15 18 12 19 14 12 13 12

504 Sparky 136 13 16 12 19 14 15 15 17 15

Team: 57 60 55 60 56 49 60 54 53 0 0

Chris 24 34 35 25 28 26 29 26 22 0 0

Brad 33 26 20 35 28 23 31 28 31 0 0

J&M Const. 637

J&M Const. 69

Jake 41

Team Score Delta from current leader

J&M Const. 637

North Shore 625 -12

Wine House 563 -74

Olsen Const 553 -84

Arcadia Motors 545 -92

Wing Dam 530 -107

I DO, I DO's 506 -131

Kubis 504 -133

Thornes Refrigeration 498 -139

Individual Score Delta

John 323

Pat 321 -2

J.O. 320 -3

Tom 319 -4

Kevin 317 -6

Caleb 308 -15

Jake 307 -16

Chris 302 -21

Joe 285 -38

Arnie 265 -58

Sparky 255 -68

Brad 249 -74

Andrew 245 -78

Jim H. 242 -81

Kyle 238 -85

Greg 233 -90

Larry 221 -102

Mike 211 -112

Individual Stats

Leaders for Week:

Highest Score for Week:

Highest Round for Week:

637 625
563 553 545 530 506 504 498
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